TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Mounting Bracket and Accessories
5, Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
E-mail: info@ikcom.ca
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.

 Easy Installation
 Compatibility with Enclosures
Ordering information
    Part #                                 Description
IK-HW-1050002   Brushes for 9" plastic enclosure P/N HWS090200
IK-HW-1050001   Brushes for 18" plastic enclosure P/N HWS180602
IK-HW-1045001   Fixing buckle for plastic enclosure
IK-HW-NK000100   Enclosure mounting accessory kit
IK-HW-NK000200   Nylon push-pin, 10set per pack
IK-HW-NK000300   Plastic gromment, 4pcs per pack